
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

TT2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

TTC 
1 

 

TTD 
1 
2 
3 

 

TTE 
1 
2 
3 

 

TTU 
1 
2 

No. 

62 
99 
12 
48 
26 
87 

61 
819 
111 

76 

11 
56 

171 
212 
770 

19 
74 
22 
14 

4 
42 

986 
333 

86 

93 
02 
55 

93 
14 
99 

42 
93 

Name 

Isaac Bouchard 
David Gilliland 
Jeff Burch 
David Bradshaw 
Hsun Chen 
Dan Konrad 

Zane Dexter 
Colton Cisneros 
John Howar 
Shawn Murphy 

Jeremy Renshaw 
Ben Snyder 
Mike Forsythe 
Richard Thiessens 
Eric Scheimer 

Nam Yoon 
Brad Kett ler 
Brian Thornton 
David Muskovitz 
Samer Kattan 
Jan Gerday 
Mike Bratsch 
Steve Friedrich 

DJ Quint 

Trever Pope 
Kenneth Russell 
Joel Selman 

Ben Lamberson 
Robb Lentz 
Erick Gerday 

David Lockwood 
Mike Kresser 

Class 

TT1 
TT1 
TT1 
TT1 
TT1 
TT1 

TT2 
TT2 
TT2 
TT2 

TT3 
TT3 
TT3 
TT3 
TT3 

TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 

TTC 

TTD 
TTD 
TTD 

TTE 
TTE 
TTE 

TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:01.328 
2:03.820 
2:06.793 
2:07.191 
2:09.040 
2:17.884 

2:04.586 
2:04.952 
2:14.561 
2:16.279 

2:07.155 
2:11.907 
2:12.967 
2:13.666 
2:16.313 

2:07.494 
2:09.953 
2:12.050 
2:15.878 
2:16.381 
2:17.141 
2:17.234 
2:18.103 

2:14.455 

2:19.934 
2:20.664 
2:29.678 

2:21.319 
2:25.266 
2:26.110 

1:59.780 
2:01.383 

Sponsor 
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Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer Track - Aug 2017 

Sun - TT All 

TT Final 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 


